70

191
192

77
207

103
126
232
177
184
184
122
118

224
203
197

227
66
240

215
222

228
21

80
87

M4
135
138
73

20
21
35
36

154
155
152
153
150
151

MAGNOLIA FALL EXTRAVAGANZA G

IFSHA CLASSES BY DIVISION

FR & PB FR English Pleasure Equitation WT - ATR

FR Fantasy Costume WT - Open
FR Period Costume — WT — Open

FR Country English Saddle Seat - ATR
FR Country English Saddle Seat - Open

FR Carriage Pleasure Driving - Open
FR Country Pleasure Driving - ATD
FR Country Pleasure Driving - Open
FR Pleasure Driving - Open

FR Show Pleasure Driving - Open
FR Show Pleasure Driving - Open
FR Sport Pleasure Driving - ATD

FR Sport Pleasure Driving - Open

FR Dressage Hack - Open
FR Dressage Suitability - ATR
FR Dressage Suitability - Open

FR English Pleasure Hunt Seat - ATR
FR English Pleasure Hunt Seat - Open
FR English Pleasure Hunt Seat WT - ATR

FR English Pleasure Saddle Seat - ATR
FR English Pleasure Saddle Seat - Open
FR English Pleasure Saddle Seat WT - Open

FR Show Hack - ATR
FR Show Hack - Open

FR Trail In-Hand - Open
FR Trail WT - Open

FR Western Pleasure - ATR
FR Western Pleasure - Open
FR Western Pleasure WT - ATR
FR Western Pleasure WT - Open

FR Mares-All Ages —Open
FR Mares-All Ages —ATH
FR Geldings-All Ages — Open
FR Geldings-All Ages — ATH
FR Stallions-All Ages —Open
FR Stallions-All Ages — ATH

FR Stallions SHIH — All Ages
FR Stallions SHIH — ATH

FR Geldings SHIH — All Ages
FR Geldings SHIH — ATH
FR Mares SHIH — All Ages
FR Mares SHIH — ATH

49

195
123

218
189

230
78
68
174
250
250
62
59

146
148
139

246
241
238

205
180
200

131
223

88

119
111
107
104

10
24
25
4
42

160
161
156
157
158
159

v
B

FR & PB FR Showmanship - ATH

PB FR Fantasy Costume WT - Open
PB FR Period Costume - WT

PB FR Country English Pleasure - ATR
PB FR Country English Pleasure - Open

PB FR Carriage Pleasure Driving - Open
PB FR Country Pleasure Driving - ATD
PB FR Country Pleasure Driving - Open
PB FR Pleasure Driving - Open

PB FR Show Pleasure Driving - Open
PB FR Show Pleasure Driving - Open
PB FR Sport Pleasure Driving - ATD

PB FR Sport Pleasure Driving - Open

PB FR Dressage Hack - Open
PB FR Dressage Suitability - ATR
PB FR Dressage Suitability - Open

PB FR English Pleasure Hunt Seat - ATR
PB FR English Pleasure Hunt Seat - Open
PB FR English Pleasure Hunt Seat WT - ATR

PB FR English Pleasure Saddle Seat - ATR
PB FR English Pleasure Saddle Seat - Open
PB FR English Pleasure Saddle Seat WT - Open

PB FR Show Hack - ATR
PB FR Show Hack - Open

PB FR Trail In-Hand - Open
PB FR Trail WT - Open

PB FR Western Pleasure - ATR
PB FR Western Pleasure - Open
PB FR Western Pleasure WT - ATR
PB FR Western Pleasure WT - Open

PB FR Mares-All Ages — Open
PB FR Mares-All Ages — ATH
PB FR Geldings-All Ages — Open
PB FR Geldings-All Ages — ATH
PB FR Stallions-All Ages — Open
PB FR Stallions-All Ages —ATH

PB FR Stallions SHIH — All Ages
PB FR Stallions SHIH — ATH

PB FR Mares SHIH — All Ages
PB FR Mares SHIH — ATH

PB FR Geldings SHIH — All Ages
PB FR Geldings SHIH — ATH



